MONTHLY ODORIZATION REPORT

FORM 10

COMPANY:

Odorizer Location:

Month of: Period: to

Make:

Odorizer Information

Type:

Tank Capacity: gal. or Ib.

Brand Name of Odorant Used:

Odorant Usage:

1.

2
3
4
5
6
7

. Odorant Added During this Month:
. Total Odorant to Account for (Items 1 + 2):
. Odorant in Tank at End of the Month:

. Odorant Used During this Month (Items 3 — 4):

Odorant in tank at First of the Month:

. Gas Delivery this Month: mmcf

. Rate of Odorization in Ibs. or gal./mmcf:

Odorant Used in lbs./gal (Item 5)
Gas Delivery in mmcf (Item 6)

Ibs. or gals./mmcf

[Note: mmcf = million cubic foot]

Superintendent/Inspector:

Signature: Date:

B-10



